Vuelta Ciclista al Pais Vasco |

1984

procyclingstats.com

02/04/1984 - 06/04/1984 | 867 km | 56 starting

SIe|eeeeee|eeeeeeeeeeee el

HEKIMI Siegfried
CONTI Franco

AJA Enrique Alberto
IBANEZ Jesus Ignacio
CUELI Faustino
NAVARRO Jose Luis
ALONSO Juan Carlos
LAGUIA Jose Luis
GOFFIN Michel
ARENAS Guillermo
CIPOLLINI Cesare
COLL Antonio
FERNANDEZ Alberto
GUZMAN Jesus
URRUTIBEAZKOA Modesto
CASTELLAR Javier
REIG Juan Alberto
CARO Francisco
IGLESIAS Miguel Angel
CORREDOR Edgar
CARITOUX Eric
ECHAVE Federico

SUI19560905

ITA19510408
ESP19600323
ESP19600318
ESP19570104
ESP19620728
ESP19580308
ESP19590930
BEL19610326
ESP19630222

ITA19581216
ESP19590406
ESP19550115
ESP19570530
ESP19590929
ESP19610418
ESP19600325
ESP19470714
ESP19610609
COL19600224
FRA19600816
ESP19600720

Cle|e|e|e|e|ee|ee|e|e|ee|eee et el e

GONZALEZ Arsenio
DELGADO Pedro
CHOZAS Eduardo
LEJARRETA Marino
CRIQUIELION Claude
PRIETO Celestino
KELLY Sean
GOROSPE Julian
VICHOT Frederic
ARROYO Angel
GREZET Jean-Marie
DEMOL Dirk
BITTINGER Rene
VAN EYNDE Wim
VANDENBRANDE Jean-Philippe
MAS Gilles
RODRIGUEZ MAGRO Jesus
EMONDS Nico
VERLINDEN Gery
GASTON Inaki
RUPEREZ Faustino
SCHMUTZ Gottfried

ESP19600309
ESP19600415
ESP19600705
ESP19570514
BEL19570111
ESP19610129
IRL19560524
ESP19600322
FRA19590501
ESP19560802
SUI19590116
BEL19591104
FRA19541009
BEL19600724
BEL19551204
FRA19610105
ESP19600528
BEL19610404
BEL19540501
ESP19630525
ESP19560729
SUI19541026



